1
CCTV
CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS
2016
Product
Guide
YOUR #1 CHOICE FOR CCTV CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS
C C T V

HD-CCTV, medical imaging
Key Features Extend distance between IP camera and 10/100BaseT LAN
Supports up to two IP cameras via coax or Cat5e/6 (1 twisted pair)
Up to 650 ft (200m) @ 100Mbps
Up to 1 mile (1.6 km) @ 25Mbps
Application Campus, highways, airports, hotels, casinos, commercial complexes, remo-
te parking lots, entry gates, self-storage, hospitals, car dealerships, prisons,
network connections
Key Features Used in pairs (sold separately or as 2-pack)
Connects IP PoE camera to 10/100BaseT PoE switch via single coax cable
Up to 330 ft (100m) @ 100Mbps @ 14W
Mode switch to select PoE Mode A or B
Does not require external PSU
Works with MuxLab mounting accessories
Part # 500110
Part # 500111, 500111-2PK
The CCTV IP Extender Kit (500110) allows any CCTV
IP camera to be connected over extended distance
via Cat5e or coax cable. The 500110 supports up to
two IP cameras up to 650 ft (200m) at 100 Mbps and

duction, live events, medical imaging displays, mobile video, HD/SD routing,
HD-CCTV, medical imaging
Key Features Supports SD and HD resolutions
Up to 150 ft (45m) via Cat5e cable @ HD
Up to 400 ft (120m) via Cat5e cable @ SD
Supports Cat5e/6 cable
Cast aluminum enclosure for EMI/RFI shielding
Application Campus, highways, airports, hotels, casinos, commercial complexes, remote
parking lots, self- storage, hospitals, car dealerships.
Key Features HD-SDI video, power and PTZ over one Cat5e/6
Up to 100 feet (30m) @ HD-SDI (720p, 1080i) via Cat5e cable
Remote power powers the balun when present
Power supply required when no remote power
Used in pairs or with 500720-CL or 500721
Supports MuxLab mounting accessories (500900/902/910/915)
Part # 500701, 500701-2PK
Part # 500720
The HD-SDI Balun allows one HD-SDI signal to
be transmitted up to 150 ft (45m) via Cat5e cable
at HD resolution in a point-to-point configuration.

used in conjunction with either another 500720 or in
conjunction with the 500720-CL or 500721.
9
Active HD CCTV Receiver Balun
Application Campus, highways, airports, hotels, casinos, commercial complexes, remote
parking lots, self- storage, hospitals, car dealerships.
Key Features HD-SDI video, power and PTZ over one Cat5e/6
Supports SD and HD (720p, 1080i)
Works in pairs or with 500720 or 500721
Supports Cat5e/6 cable
Application Campus, highways, airports, hotels, casinos, commercial complexes, remote
parking lots, self- storage, hospitals, car dealerships.
Key Features Supports HD CCTV (HD-SDI)
Supports up to 150 feet (45m) @ HD-SDI (720p, 1080i) via Cat5e cable
Supports video, remote power and control over one Cat5e/6
Use in conjunction with 500720 or 500720-CL
LED diagnostics: power and SDI sync
Supports MuxLab mounting accessories (500900/902/910/915)
Part # 500720-CLPart # 500701, 500701-2PK
Part # 500720 Part # 500721

allows remote power and 2-wire PTZ control to be
combined with HD- SDI video over the same Cat5e/6
for optimized cabling.
HD CCTV Pass-Thru Balun
with Cable Leads
10
CCTV Screw Terminal Balun
Key Features Up to 2500 feet (760m) in B&W via Cat5e/6 twisted pair
Up to 2200 feet (670m) in color* via Cat5e/6 twisted pair
Small enough to fit side-by-side on any video multiplexer
BNC coax to screw terminals
Polarity identification label
Cable strain relief
Weather resistant
*Shorter distances may be achieved when used with DVRs.
Part # 500009, 500009-2PK
The CCTV Screw Terminal Balun allows a single
composite CCTV video signal to be transmitted
via a single unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cable for
more versatile security and surveillance cabling.

3 Port Rackmount Transceiver Chassis
Surface Mount Balun Plate
16 Port Rackmount Transceiver Chassis
Wall Mount Balun Fixture
Filler module kit for 500906/909 (4)
Surface Mount Transceiver Plate
18
CCTV PART NUMBER
Reference Guide
Part #	 Description
500000, 500031 	 CCTV MODULAR BALUN, BNC / CCTV MODULAR BALUN, RCA
500007 	 PTZ BALU
500009, 500009-2PK 	 CCTV SCREW TERMINAL BALUN
500015 	 LONGREACH™
500022 	 CCTV PASS-THRU BALUN
500023, 500023-2PK 	 CCTV MINI BALUN
500024, 500029 	 CCTV POWER-THRU BALUN
500024-CNV 	 CCTV POWER-THRU CONVERTER BALUN
500037 	 QUAD VIDEO BALUN, BNC
500100 / 500101 	 ACTIVE CCTV TRANSMITTER BALUN